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Top 3 Risk Locations

Notes: All figures denoted in Underwriting Year

Property Risks defined as Lloyd’s P3, P5, P7 and DC risk codes.

APAC:

Australia, Bangladesh, Brunei Darussalam, Cambodia, Fiji, India, 

Indonesia, Japan, Malaysia, Maldives, Micronesia, Mongolia, Nepal, 

New Zealand, Pakistan, Papua New Guinea, Philippines, Samoa, 

Singapore, South Korea, Sri Lanka, Thailand, Vietnam

Greater China:

China, Hong Kong, Macao, Taiwan

Middle East:

Afghanistan, Bahrain, Georgia, Iraq, Jordan, Kuwait, Lebanon, 

Oman, Qatar, Saudi Arabia, Turkey, United Arab Emirates,

North America:

Barbados, Bermuda, Canada, Cayman Islands, Guam, Turks 

and Caicos Islands, United States of America

Greater China 

17%

Rest of the world

5%

APAC 

72%

Middle East 

3%

Appetite Matrix

Over USD408m in Global Property (D&F) business written from the 

Lloyd’s Asia platform between 2020 to 2024.

Focus & Trends
Lloyd's underwriters strive to provide meaningful capacity for all occupancies, in recent times we are 

seeing increased focus and production in these areas.

Territories: Australia, New Zealand, 

Japan, South Korea, Taiwan, Middle 

East

Occupancies: Light industrial 

manufacturing, warehouses, F&B, real

estate/property owners, 

semicons/high-tech, utilities,

government/ municipal programs

Non-proportional layers: 

Primary, excess of loss

CAT standalone, deductible 

buy-backs

Lloyd’s Asia

Property

The Property Development Group is tasked with identifying opportunities for 

collaboration between Syndicates on the Lloyd’s Asia platform.

We are pleased to observe significant growth in our combined portfolio, which is 

the result of an alignment of appetites between syndicates. Property Underwriters 

on the platform have the ability to deploy significant combined capacity as a 

collaborative market.

Rather than being a pure distribution channel for Lloyd’s Syndicates, we believe 

our proximity to clients adds significant value in terms of service levels and local 

expertise. Our objective is to provide meaningful, stable and aligned capacity to 

the market, creating long-term and sustainable partnerships in the region.

David Yee

Head of Property, Asia Pacific

Talbot

Service Company Average Capacity (USDm) Max Capacity (USDm)

3.5m 25m

3m 30m

4m 20m

3.5m 20m

7.5m 100m

Total Lloyd’s Asia capacity (USDm) 21.5m 195m

Binding authorities/facilities

Contact Details

Australia

23%

Taiwan

45%

New Zealand

37%

Allied World

Rob Walpole

Head of Property, APAC

Rob.Walpole@awac.com

Beazley

Chun Kiat Goh

Underwriter – Open Market 

Property

chunkiat.goh@beazley.com

Aik Siang Yeo 

Underwriter – Open Market 

Property

aiksiang.yeo@beazley.com

Helen Boey

Assistant Underwriter

Helen.Boey@beazley.com

Canopius

Patrick Fyson

Head of Property D&F, APAC

patrick.fyson@canopius.com

Katherine Goh

Underwriter – Property D&F, 

APAC

katherine.goh@canopius.com

Audrey Wong

Underwriter – Property D&F, 

APAC

audrey.wong@canopius.com

Talbot 

David Yee

Head of Property, APAC

david.yee@talbotuw.com

Jiewei Pang

Class Underwriter

jiewei.pang@talbotuw.com

Serena Lee

Class Underwriter

serena.lee@talbotuw.com

Joei Lim

Assistant Underwriter

joei.lim@talbotuw.com

Tokio Marine Kiln

Ain Hamid

Underwriter, Property, Power & 

Onshore Energy

ain.hamid@tokiomarinekiln.com

Evelyn Cheah

Junior Underwriter, Property 

evelyn.cheah@tokiomarinekiln.

com

Jaci Eng

Underwriter, Property, Power & 

Onshore Energy

jaci.eng@tokiomarinekiln.com

Tokio Marine Kiln

Jonathan Grossman

Underwriter, Property, Power & 

Onshore Energy

jonathan.grossman@tokiomarine

kiln.com

Si Min Lim

Underwriter, Property, Power & 

Onshore Energy

simin.lim@tokiomarinekiln.com
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